
PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 106320101

Data publicarii	28.11.24	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 473,93 RON - 473,93 RON

Descriere: 1. BEC ECONOMIC 65W E27 LR BRAYTRON - 7 BUC X 26,8908 LEI = 188,2356 LEI; 2. TUB LED 9W 60CM LR VE - 2 BUC X 10,0840 LEI = 20,1680 LEI; 3. TUB LED 18W 120CM LR VE - 9 BUC X 15,1261 LEI = 136,1349LEI; 4. STECHER CU CP SI INEL LEGRAND - 2 BUC X 10,5042 LEI = 21,0084 LEI; 5. BANDA IZOLATOARE NG. TESA - 2 BUC X 5,0420 LEI = 10,0840 LEI; 6. BEC LED 13-100W E27 LR OSRAM - 5 BUC X 6,7227 LEI = 33,6135 LEI; 7. LAMPA PLIABILA 5 BRATE 80W E27 LR VE - 1 BUC X 58,8235 LEI = 58,8235 LEI; 8. ADAPTOR E40/E27 - 2 BUC X 2,9412 LEI = 5,8824 LEI.
